



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4412/2012**

S.V. POWER PVT LTD AND ANR

..... Petitioners

Through : Mr Vineet Tayal, Advocate.

versus

THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN

TRADE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Mr Vikram Jetly, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

23.03.2017

At request of counsel for the parties, renotify on 01st August,
2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 23, 2017

‘Sd’